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History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents
Reported

Service
History

Personal
Vehicle

Multiple
Owners

$8,380 Retail Value

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/9/23 at
4:33:05 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

20  Service history records

6  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Arizona

135,138  Last reported odometer reading

2012 KIA SOUL
VIN: KNDJT2A52C7439875
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
1.6L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
48th State Automotive

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-4 Owner 5 Owner 6

Year purchased 2012 2017 2018

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/N4bbCu41mvTtFnMzitufkB9cQkt6hU1jAQ8LzaocNrZ8q7G3EHDpFjbIYVAH2sBjHT-XLLns4_SzCFl30TqE-Ag_43weSmYRmyMqZf0gJ6iHFa-nILJh3BYgaHkTfj5lKvISN97TzHvrHDYC1jb7l7udnWvelAedY4l6kzZG60FikBerHTu-1ztON2JiMljasafBOagK_0gZFNxXaFKRfq-lPvRx3sPK89NmDQOwMXh0iI-sgOzyowRqM6VakmocaRMRsindlLx4TR_4agowug1-Qa4kURCrUpfkA9apdXUGi3BeTNIpmojPNbkSlcFG3_gGZ45U1nT8FJeEJTz0i6RUiShZtPitz-KONCs6VSawxdS81eTilgFmRfeL_zmEs1yqWXkzBgQZJj09zGPNdA.cfx
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Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-4 Owner 5 Owner 6

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-4 Owner 5 Owner 6

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Detailed History

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 9 mo. 1 year 4 yrs. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details California Arizona

Estimated miles driven per year See Details 16,660/yr 11,136/yr

Last reported odometer reading 62,092 79,000 135,138

http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
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Owner 1
Purchased: 2012

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Kia Motors America, Inc. Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

04/09/2012 3 Peoria Kia
Peoria, AZ
623-933-6900
peoriakia.com

Vehicle offered for sale

04/10/2012 8 Peoria Kia
Peoria, AZ
623-933-6900
peoriakia.com

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

05/09/2012 Peoria Kia
Peoria, AZ
623-933-6900
peoriakia.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

05/15/2012 50 Findlay Kia
Las Vegas, NV
702-252-8900
findlaykia.com/

4.5 / 5.0
404 Verified Reviews

3,213 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

05/17/2012 Findlay Kia
Las Vegas, NV
702-252-8900
findlaykia.com/

4.5 / 5.0
404 Verified Reviews

3,213 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

06/12/2012 856 BMW of Henderson
Henderson, NV
702-570-0278
bmwhenderson.com

4.4 / 5.0
238 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

-
-

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/3Db06fv4r0Q4CUJQKvw4OLgdCOot2o29aTUdtkH3lFOtkTkfZxpN0w3UzEB5gn-ZGvu5MZHR16X0osmkIO0PfcljljvBMFV77rwss3-DC5co35QjBx4TblT6QN7YRUqWb0_eSSrXCU86G9wbNCzdebFkJ25Ijj6yaJhPcOKCCXmZ3ST4s7v1y5nv7eW3Pcx0GATdvuqNs4jP7l_T7q9wpGocUNpohQZdpk4cORgA6e8r456XQf8bIk18giGnzFWx7bhjPnkqR4uTU9Do1XqO2D2DynuWKjOEoVCynP7FdXpgnskFlvZowNasA8Bk-8gZ7nxlzmUG2-gpDIrLx5SGB79xkFGCDPiQxxh3gldRLNZ_neHtYhovQYT_Zvw98fy3wNHrWrFmWuCtPt3nBtjMUsEKSZkF.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/c6-MDGNsGTHabP0y2011Nu0uGM2B5MMHNkSVvVsnhVmBUP92pCbN6PF11E1K8zzpBZSi6jby4B6Gc0lAWi5EboIdxPNsre5RJvT1FIAlScIRpZQBE9dJtBrt5AztLg_v1XOyStdppSkTRuaVjnezg1kF-L92UquHu3mNpR8O1uMvgoRCbC6O3v2xk0_Ycdul5zFT0zzq8RnP5jU7brDc67gHnflkFaQFVQnj-nJdaW817uSiXifRwhh94Gj_xVjWyQouAA3N-v_MaDop1U0RkvPad0luopxqE2oONrDnyWCW-guDNovniB-PfZFcdZpjEtUHYkMxBYQhlo95ogN-suClhgZV8TufHKviAEU3XmLcI3rOIGr8cF5UUmb37omDZlYyImHyAOjv4LYxwB-pGUT21QB3.cfx
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236 Customer Favorites

06/15/2012 879 BMW of Henderson
Henderson, NV
702-570-0278
bmwhenderson.com

4.4 / 5.0
238 Verified Reviews

236 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

07/24/2012 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV
Title #NV005533254-1

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported

Owner 2
Purchased: 2012

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/29/2012 881 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Prescott, AZ
Title #P043012242025

Title or registration issued
New owner reported

12/10/2012 7,210 Liberty Kia
Prescott Valley, AZ
928-759-5600
libertykia.com

Vehicle offered for sale

12/14/2012 7,350 Liberty Kia
Prescott Valley, AZ
928-759-5600
libertykia.com

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Oil and filter changed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

12/15/2012 Prescott Valley Kia
Prescott Valley, AZ
877-407-9776
prescottvalleykia.com

4.7 / 5.0
206 Verified Reviews

2,195 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

12/17/2012 7,357 Liberty Kia
Prescott Valley, AZ
928-759-5600
libertykia.com

Vehicle sold

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
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Owner 3
Purchased: 2013

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/07/2013 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Prescott Valley, AZ
Title #0Y14013007003

Registration issued or renewed
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

02/12/2014 Service Facility
Prescott, AZ

Vehicle serviced
Windshield replaced

10/25/2014 41,010 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

10/29/2014 41,014 Prescott Valley Kia
Prescott Valley, AZ
877-407-9776
prescottvalleykia.com

4.7 / 5.0
206 Verified Reviews

2,195 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Four wheel alignment performed
Two tires mounted
Two tires balanced
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced
Wiper(s) replaced
Tire(s) replaced

12/27/2014 41,015 Kia Certified Dealer
Phoenix, AZ

Sold as a Kia Certified Pre-Owned
Vehicle

Owner 4
Purchased: 2014

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
8,274 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/27/2014 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Prescott, AZ
Title #690H015020066

Registration issued or renewed
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

08/05/2015 47,792 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/20/2015 47,812 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Santa Rosa, CA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

https://www.kia.com/us/en/cpo/benefits
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04/03/2016 51,300 Penzoil 10 Minute Oil
Change
Santa Rosa, CA
707-575-5823

4.6 / 5.0
147 Verified Reviews

270 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

03/23/2017 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Prescott, AZ
Title #690H015020066

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported

04/25/2017 62,052 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

04/28/2017 62,091 Roseville Smog Center
Roseville, CA
916-773-2070

4.3 / 5.0
12 Verified Reviews

181 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed

04/28/2017 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

04/29/2017 62,092 Meineke Car Care Center
Roseville, CA
916-773-2886
meineke.com

4.4 / 5.0
44 Verified Reviews

271 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

Owner 5
Purchased: 2017

Personal Vehicle
16,660 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/20/2017 62,111 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fair Oaks, CA

Odometer reading reported

08/02/2017 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fair Oaks, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

-
-

-

-

-
-

-
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06/09/2018 77,859 Pep Boys
Phoenix, AZ
602-404-8818
pepboys.com

4.5 / 5.0
35 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Front brake pads replaced
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

06/25/2018 79,000 Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 6
Purchased: 2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
11,136 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/27/2018 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #357M018178028

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
New owner reported

10/23/2018 85,038 Shadow Mountain Auto
Service
Phoenix, AZ
602-482-7100
shadowmtnauto.com/

5.0 / 5.0
49 Verified Reviews

27 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Transmission fluid changed
Manual transmission fluid changed
Oil and filter changed

03/29/2019 91,107 Shadow Mountain Auto
Service
Phoenix, AZ
602-482-7100
shadowmtnauto.com/

5.0 / 5.0
49 Verified Reviews

27 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

08/02/2019 97,114 Shadow Mountain Auto
Service
Phoenix, AZ
602-482-7100
shadowmtnauto.com/

5.0 / 5.0
49 Verified Reviews

27 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Drive belt(s) replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Serpentine belt replaced

02/20/2020 Kia Motors America, Inc. Manufacturer Product Improvement
issued

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
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Campaign #PI2002A PI2002A ECU
UPDATE (KSDS-1.6L GDI)
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Kia dealer near
you to schedule an appointment

03/16/2020 104,482 Shadow Mountain Auto
Service
Phoenix, AZ
602-482-7100
shadowmtnauto.com/

5.0 / 5.0
49 Verified Reviews

27 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/07/2020 105,524 Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection

07/07/2020 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #357M018178028

Registration issued or renewed

04/19/2021 112,229 Shadow Mountain Auto
Service
Phoenix, AZ
602-482-7100
shadowmtnauto.com/

5.0 / 5.0
49 Verified Reviews

27 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/17/2021 118,260 Shadow Mountain Auto
Service
Phoenix, AZ
602-482-7100
shadowmtnauto.com/

5.0 / 5.0
49 Verified Reviews

27 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/19/2022 125,008 Shadow Mountain Auto
Service
Phoenix, AZ
602-482-7100
shadowmtnauto.com/

5.0 / 5.0
49 Verified Reviews

27 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed

07/01/2022 126,506 Arizona Passed emissions inspection

-

-

-

-

-

-
-

http://www.kia.com/us/en/home?series=sorento&year=2016#%2Fdealerlocator%2F
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Inspection Station
Maricopa County

09/30/2022 129,933 Shadow Mountain Auto
Service
Phoenix, AZ
602-482-7100
shadowmtnauto.com/

5.0 / 5.0
49 Verified Reviews

27 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

04/14/2023 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

04/17/2023 134,986 Auto Auction Vehicle sold
Listed as a fleet/lease vehicle

04/27/2023 135,052 Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection

05/01/2023 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #A012201981

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

06/28/2023 135,138 JML Transmission & Auto
Tempe, AZ
480-264-2586

5.0 / 5.0
6 Verified Reviews

34 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
A/C refrigerant recharged

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a

-

-

-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/9/23 4:33:05 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 KIA SOUL vehicle
(VIN: KNDJT2A52C7439875), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/9/23 at
5:33 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

